ligurhike

Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci

6 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (8 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

7/31/2016 17:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
6 1:17.354 +0.198 32.634 19.257 25.463
(321) REVIATI Luca 7 1:15.689 -1.665 32.274 18.241 25.174
1 1:15.660 32.540 18.421 24.699 8 1:17.123 +1.434 32.572 19.138 25.413
2 1:13.845 -1.815 31.382 18.002 24.461
3 1:13.387 -0.458 31.387 17.868 24.132 (30) GARBELLI Andrea
4 1:13.806 +0.419 31.336 17.982 24.488 1 1:16.704 32.500 18.985 25.219
5 1:14.762 +0.956 32.223 18.014 24.525 2 1:16.205 -0.499 32.396 18.510 25.299
6 1:14.468 -0.294 31.490 18.143 24.835 3 1:16.918 +0.713 32.894 18.797 25.227
7 1:15.128 +0.660 31.856 18.020 25.252 4 1:16.308 -0.610 32.175 18.786 25.347
8 1:14.264 -0.864 31.611 18.155 24.498 5 1:15.617 -0.691 32.262 18.429 24.926
6 1:16.275 +0.658 32.186 18.551 25.538
(7) PISTILLO Cristiano 7 1:17.243 +0.968 32.888 18.617 25.738
1 1:16.323 32.714 18.262 25.347 8 1:15.794 -1.449 32.373 18.249 25.172
2 1:16.496 +0.173 32.326 18.830 25.340
3 1:16.884 +0.388 32.522 18.286 26.076 (123) RIGATO Michael
4 1:16.578 -0.306 32.584 19.029 24.965 1 1:16.998 33.014 18.693 25.291
5 1:16.101 -0.477 32.800 18.226 25.075 2 1:16.025 -0.973 32.267 18.580 25.178
6 1:14.747 -1.354 32.134 17.854 24.759 3 1:16.666 +0.641 32.736 18.621 25.309
7 1:15.396 +0.649 32.570 17.915 24911 4 1:16.453 -0.213 32.273 18.652 25.528
8 1:15.273 -0.123 32.368 18.138 24.767 5 1:17.139 +0.686 32.703 19.186 25.250
6 1:16.768 -0.371 32.463 18.871 25.434
(333) SERVENTI Manuel 7 1:20.481 +3.713 36.020 18.882 25.579
1 1:16.031 32.142 18.615 25.274 8 1:18.151 -2.330 32.758 19.321 26.072
2 1:15.668 -0.363 32.474 18.381 24.813
3 1:15.805 +0.137 32.507 18.322 24.976 (73) MUSSI Massimo
4 1:16.787 +0.982 33.002 18.542 25.243 1 1:16.573 32.828 18.441 25.304
5 1:16.697 -0.090 32.925 18.384 25.388 2 1:16.092 -0.481 32.132 18.568 25.392
6 1:16.516 -0.181 32.265 18.782 25.469 3 1:16.918 +0.826 32.360 18.771 25.787
7 1:15.428 -1.088 32.161 18.285 24.982 4 1:17.125 +0.207 32.558 19.387 25.180
8 1:16.131 +0.703 32.478 18.497 25.156 5 1:17.133 +0.008 32.635 18.477 26.021
6 1:18.196 +1.063 32.672 19.065 26.459
(212) VINCENZI Alessandro 7 1:17.804 -0.392 33.146 18.994 25.664
1 1:16.567 32,672 18.732 25.163 8 1:18.783 +0.979 33.309 19.503 25.971
2 1:15.530 -1.037 31.728 18.417 25.385
3 1:16.892 +1.362 32.361 18.393 26.138 (25) GIOVANNINI Ivan
4 1:19.758 +2.866 32.166 21.775 25.817 1 1:16.474 32413 18.673 25.388
5 1:16.170 -3.588 32.291 18.525 25.354 2 1:16.459 -0.015 32.199 18.850 25.410
6 1:16.605 +0.435 31.828 18.806 25.971 3 1:22.694 +6.235 34.883 19.699 28.112
7 1:15.639 -0.966 31.889 18.576 25.174
8 1:15.579 -0.060 31.727 18.675 25.177 (411) MENNITO Heros
1 1:17.296 32.586 19.044 25.666
(94) QUADRANTI Luca 2 1:17.628 +0.332 32.902 19.110 25.616
1 1:16.841 32.949 18.665 25.227 3 1:17.108 -0.520 32.605 19.036 25.467
2 1:15.565 -1.276 32.465 18.323 24.777 4 1:17.284 +0.176 32411 19.372 25.501
3 1:17.019 +1.454 32.734 18.235 26.050 5 1:16.541 -0.743 32.296 18.677 25.568
4 1:16.326 -0.693 32.607 18.725 24.994 6 1:17.275 +0.734 32.694 18.948 25.633
5 1:17.156 +0.830 32.941 18.638 25.577 7 1:17.600 +0.325 32.735 19.233 25.632
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ligurhike

Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
6 Turno Prove Libere 7/31/2016 17:20

Practice (8 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
8 1:17.366 -0.234 32.509 19.205 25.652 5 1:18.135 -0.270 33.217 19.180 25.738
6 1:18.177 +0.042 33.261 19.221 25.695
(48) ROMITI Luca 7 1:17.320 -0.857 32.759 19.023 25.538
1 1:17.233 32.970 18.938 25.325 8 1:18.087 +0.767 33.203 19.094 25.790
2 1:17.393 +0.160 33.030 19.111 25.252
3 1:16.954 -0.439 32.807 18.838 25.309 (66) TARTARI Paolo
4 1:17.177 +0.223 32.891 18.828 25.458 1 1:17.579 32.965 18.852 25.762
5 1:17.296 +0.119 32.970 19.151 25.175 2 1:17.926 +0.347 33.981 18.753 25.192
6 1:16.944 -0.352 32.700 18.898 25.346 3 1:17.464 -0.462 32.840 18.983 25.641
7 1:17.377 +0.433 32971 18.969 25.437 4 1:17.802 +0.338 32.714 19.030 26.058
8 1:17.070 -0.307 32.782 18.811 25.477 5 1:17.443 -0.359 33.007 18.732 25.704
6 1:17.508 +0.065 33.044 18.852 25.612
(44) CASSIANI Michele 7 1:17.342 -0.166 33.182 18.862 25.298
1 1:17.687 33.111 18.990 25.586
2 1:18.204 +0.517 33.879 18.827 25.498 (85) BRUZZONE Andrea
3 1:17.346 -0.858 33.377 18.578 25.391 1 1:18.377 33.691 19412 25.274
4 1:18.110 +0.764 33.655 18.835 25.620 2 1:18.131 -0.246 33.404 19.379 25.348
5 1:17.021 -1.089 32.999 18.630 25.392 3 1:18.158 +0.027 33.333 19.577 25.248
6 1:17.553 +0.532 32.978 18.783 25.792 4 1:17.696 -0.462 32.952 19.304 25.440
7 1:17.663 +0.110 33.179 18.735 25.749 5 1:18.402 +0.706 33.670 19.495 25.237
8 1:17.151 -0.512 33.326 18.509 25.316 6 1:17.919 -0.483 33.373 19.281 25.265
7 1:19.014 +1.095 33.297 19.657 26.060
(185) CEVASCO Amauri 8 1:20.194 +1.180 34.331 19.964 25.899
1 1:18.211 33.339 19.110 25.762
2 1:17.190 -1.021 32.974 18.802 25.414 (10) BEDIN Jarno
3 1:17.113 -0.077 32.689 18.815 25.609 1 1:20.807 34.521 19.390 26.896
4 1:17.041 -0.072 32.505 18.882 25.654 2 1:19.913 -0.894 33.606 19.264 27.043
5 1:17.781 +0.740 32.939 19.004 25.838 3 1:21.077 +1.164 34.301 19.441 27.335
6 1:17.258 -0.523 33.016 18.799 25.443 4 1:19.522 -1.555 33.567 19.249 26.706
7 1:17.419 +0.161 33.087 18.843 25.489 5 1:19.910 +0.388 33.727 19.408 26.775
8 1:17.034 -0.385 32.679 18.692 25.663 6 1:18.874 -1.036 33.216 19.004 26.654
7 1:19.221 +0.347 33.219 19.502 26.500
(159) RONCHINI Mattia 8 1:19.948 +0.727 33.862 19.279 26.807
1 1:17.857 33.471 18.838 25.548
2 1:17.166 -0.691 32.553 19.020 25.593 (155) ZAMBON Zeno
3 1:17.430 +0.264 32.761 19.007 25.662 1 1:19.060 34.000 19.084 25.976
4 1:17.215 -0.215 32.632 18.977 25.606 2 1:19.568 +0.508 34.685 19.110 25.773
5 1:17.462 +0.247 32.925 18.872 25.665 3 1:19.086 -0.482 34.033 19.231 25.822
6 1:20.224 +2.762 35.612 18.933 25.679 4 1:18.982 -0.104 34.045 19.057 25.880
7 1:17.449 -2.775 32.778 19.049 25.622 5 1:19.242 +0.260 33.889 19.317 26.036
8 1:17.438 -0.011 32.685 19.221 25.532 6 1:19.524 +0.282 34.074 19477 25.973
7 1:19.240 -0.284 33.970 19.119 26.151
(117) BRIGATI Gianluca 8 1:19.800 +0.560 34.565 19.139 26.096
1 1:19.355 33.735 19.287 26.333
2 1:18.430 -0.925 33.471 19.132 25.827 (127) GABRIELLI Tiziano
3 1:18.896 +0.466 33.661 19.353 25.882 1 1:21.689 35.252 19.813 26.624
4 1:18.405 -0.491 33.567 19.236 25.602 2 1:19.442 -2.247 33.487 19.149 26.806
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Veloci
6 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (8 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

7/31/2016 17:20

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2
3 1:19.865 +0.423 33.812 19.315 26.738
4 1:19.072 -0.793 33.625 19.256 26.191
5 1:19.671 +0.599 33.265 19.301 27.105
6 1:19.975 +0.304 33.752 19.376 26.847
7 1:19.311 -0.664 33.255 19.381 26.675
8 1:19.979 +0.668 33.935 19.400 26.644
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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